: @
vitaorganic
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORGANIC MARINATED TOFU

Organic tofu natural

Net weight: 205 g/ Drained weight: 110 grams / Gross weight: 350 grams

Advantages:

Organic certified EU 834/2007, 889/2008; Free from: GMO, Preservatives,
Gluten, Lactose & Cholesterol,;

Vegetable products suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Product is ready for consumption

Ingredients: Tofu* (soy milk, acidity regulator: citric acid, calcium chloride),

B o filtered water, salt
TOFU |
NATURAL
Nutrition facts in 100 g Storage & Shelf life
Produced in EU for E;?E?Eid rates 17é?6gg Shelf life: 24 months
Bio Planet Bulgaria Ltd, - sugars Og Storage conditions: at
4 Gen._Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan Fats 6,58 room temperature
Bulgaria, ) . ) - To be kept in the fridge after
e-mail: export@vita-organic.eu, saturated fats ~ 0g opening for 3-4 days at 0-4 °C
www.vita-organic.eu Salt 1,82¢g
Origin: Bulgaria \ Energy 156,5 kcal ) BBD: see the cap
LOGISTICS PALLET
EAN: 3800226121292
Tariff codes
- Taric: 2106909200
- HS: 210690
Carton type: Display
Carton EAN: 3800226121339
Product dimensions: 6,5x6,5x8,5 cm
Iltems in carton: 12
Carton weight: 4,3 kg
Carton dimensions: 41x15x10 cm
Cartons per pallet layer: 16
Layers per pallet: 14
Cartons on pallet: 224
Items on pallet: 2688
Pallet net weight: 551 kg
Pallet gross weight: 980 kg
Pallet dimensions: 120x80x155 cm ’
Loading address: 20 foot container - 10 pallets

4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan, Bulgaria 40 foot container - 22 pallets



: @
vitaorganic
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORGANIC MARINATED TOFU

Organic tofu Asian style

Net weight: 205 g / Gross weight: 350 grams

Advantages:

Organic certified EU 834/2007, 889/2008; Free from: GMO, Preservatives,
Gluten, Lactose & Cholesterol,;

Vegetable products suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Product is ready for consumption

Ingredients: Tofu* (soy milk, acidity regulator: citric acid, calcium chloride),
sunflower oil*, carrots*, lemon peel*, salt, garlic*, chilli peppers*,
coriander*

Produced in EU for
Bio Planet Bulgaria Ltd,

4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan

Bulgaria,

e-mail: export@vita-organic.eu,

www.vita-organic.eu
Origin: Bulgaria

LOGISTICS
EAN:

Tariff codes

- Taric:

- HS:

Carton type:

Carton EAN:
Product dimensions:
Iltems in carton:
Carton weight:
Carton dimensions:
Cartons per pallet layer:
Layers per pallet:
Cartons on pallet:
Items on pallet:
Pallet net weight:
Pallet gross weight:
Pallet dimensions:

Nutrition facts in 100 g Storage & Shelf life
Proteins 8,22 .
Carbohydrates 16,42 Shelf life: 24 .m-onths
- sugars Og Storage conditions: at
Fats 2g room temp.erature.
- saturated fats 5,5 To be' kept in the fridge afteor
Salt 132¢g opening for 3-4 days at 0-4 °C
Energy 386,48 kca I/ BBD: see the cap
PALLET

3800226121308

2106909200

210690

Display

3800226121346

6,5x6,5x8,5 cm

12

4,3 kg

41x15x10 cm

16

14

224

2688

551 kg

980 kg

120x80x155 cm ’

Loading address:

4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan, Bulgaria

20 foot container - 10 pallets
40 foot container - 22 pallets



: @
vitaorganic
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORGANIC MARINATED TOFU

Organic tofu Mediterranean style

MEDITERRANEAN
STYLE

Net weight: 205 g / Gross weight: 350 grams

Advantages:

Organic certified EU 834/2007, 889/2008; Free from: GMO, Preservatives,

Gluten, Lactose & Cholesterol,;

Vegetable products suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Product is ready for consumption

Ingredients: Tofu* (soy milk, acidity regulator: citric acid, calcium chloride),

sunflower oil*, carrots*, salt, chilli peppers*, Mediterranean spices*

Nutrition facts in 100 g
Proteins 795¢g
Produced in EU for Carbohydrates 16,9 ¢g
Bio Planet Bulgaria Ltd, - sugars Og
4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan
Bulgaria, Fats 32,5g
e-mail: export@vita-organic.eu, - saturated fats 5,25 g
www.vita-organic.eu Salt 1,02 g
Origin: Bulgaria \ Energy 391,9kcal )
LOGISTICS
EAN: 3800226121315
Tariff codes
- Taric: 2106909200
- HS: 210690
Carton type: Display
Carton EAN: 3800226121353
Product dimensions: 6,5x6,5x8,5 cm
Iltems in carton: 12
Carton weight: 4,3 kg
Carton dimensions: 41x15x10 cm
Cartons per pallet layer: 16
Layers per pallet: 14
Cartons on pallet: 224
Items on pallet: 2688
Pallet net weight: 551 kg
Pallet gross weight: 980 kg
Pallet dimensions: 120x80x155 cm

Loading address:

4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan, Bulgaria

Storage & Shelf life

Shelf life: 24 months
Storage conditions: at
room temperature

To be kept in the fridge after
opening for 3-4 days at 0-4 °C

BBD: see the cap

PALLET

e

20 foot container - 10 pallets
40 foot container - 22 pallets




: @
vitaorganic
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

ORGANIC MARINATED TOFU

Organic tofu Tomato & Basil

Net weight: 205 g / Gross weight: 350 grams

Advantages:

Organic certified EU 834/2007, 889/2008; Free from: GMO, Preservatives,
Gluten, Lactose & Cholesterol,;

Vegetable products suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Product is ready for consumption

Ingredients: Tofu* (soy milk, acidity regulator: citric acid, calcium chloride),
tomato puree (16,6%)*, sunflower oil*, salt, garlic*,
chilli peppers*, basil (0,22%)*

Nutrition facts in 100 g Storage & Shelf life

Produced in EU for (PZ;?JI;ec:Eysldrates i’;'zlz Shelf life: 24 months
Bio Planet Bulgaria Ltd, - sugars Og Storage conditions: at
4 Gen._Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan Fats 115g room temperature
Bulgaria, ) . ) y To be kept in the fridge after
e-mail: export@vita-organic.eu, saturated fats 0,4 g opening for 3-4 days at 0-4 °C
www.vita-organic.eu Salt 1,87¢g
Origin: Bulgaria Energy 209,98 kcal/ BBD: see the cap
LOGISTICS PALLET

EAN: 3800226121322

Tariff codes

- Taric: 2106909200

- HS: 210690

Carton type: Display

Carton EAN: 3800226121360

Product dimensions: 6,5x6,5x8,5 cm

Iltems in carton: 12

Carton weight: 4,3 kg

Carton dimensions: 41x15x10 cm

Cartons per pallet layer: 16

Layers per pallet: 14

Cartons on pallet: 224

Items on pallet: 2688

Pallet net weight: 551 kg

Pallet gross weight: 980 kg

Pallet dimensions:

120x80x155 cm ’

Loading address:

20 foot container - 10 pallets

4 Gen. Karcov Str, BG-5600 Troyan, Bulgaria 40 foot container - 22 pallets
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